2026
Gun Care, Accessories & Lifestyle
.com
Years of 250250
Freedom
Backed by
Celebrate America’s 250th in style—
discover the complete commemorative

RUPCK
Premier Universal Cleaning
Kits Shotgun
RUSCK
Premier Universal Sportsman
Kit
 19054
CLEANING KITS
.com.com
1211
Barrel Brush Kits
Storage
PRODUCT NAME SKU
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 40 cal RFC40
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 45 cal RFC45
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 223 cal RFC223
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 6.5mm RFC6.5
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 270 cal RFC270
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 30 cal RFC30
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 12ga RFC12
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 20ga RFC20
Remington Barrel Brush Kit 410 Bore RFC410
Pistol Kits
Rifle Kits
Shotgun Kits
PRODUCT NAME SKU

Rifle Cleaning Kit
PRODUCT NAME SKU
REMINGTON MASTER COMPONENT KIT PISTOL RMCKP
REMINGTON MASTER COMPONENT KIT RIFLE RMCKR
REMINGTON MASTER COMPONENT KIT SHOTGUN RMCKS
Master Component
Kit Rifle
Master Component
Kit Shotgun
Master Component
Kit Pistol
.com.com
1413
Essentials
PRODUCT NAME SKU
 COTTON MOP 12GA RCM12G
 COTTON MOP 16GA RCM16G
 COTTON MOP 20GA RCM20G
 COTTON MOP 28GA RCM28G
 COTTON MOP 410 RCM410
 COTTON MOP 22 RCM22
 COTTON MOP 243 RCM243
 COTTON MOP 6.5MM RCM65MM
 COTTON MOP 270 RCM270
 COTTON MOP 7MM RCM7MM
 COTTON MOP 30 RCM30
 COTTON MOP 50 RCM50
 COTTON MOP 9MM RCM9MM
 COTTON MOP 40 RCM40
 COTTON MOP 45 RCM45
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 100CT – 1 RCPR1001
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 100CT – 1.5 RCPR10015
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 100CT – 2 RCPR1002
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 100CT – 2.5 RCPR10025
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 250CT – 1 RCPR2501
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 250CT – 1.5 RCPR25015
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 250CT – 2 RCPR2502
COTTON CLEANING PATCHES - 250CT – 2.5 RCPR25025
FOAM SWABS RSF20
 BRONZE BRUSH 22 RBB22
 BRONZE BRUSH 243 RBB243
 BRONZE BRUSH 6.5MM RBB65MM
 BRONZE BRUSH 270 RBB270
PRODUCT NAME SKU
 BRONZE BRUSH 7MM RBB7MM
 BRONZE BRUSH 30 RBB30
 BRONZE BRUSH 50 RBB50
 BRONZE BRUSH 9MM RBB9MM
 BRONZE BRUSH 40 RBB40
 BRONZE BRUSH 45 RBB45
 BRONZE BRUSH 12GA RBB12G
 BRONZE BRUSH 16GA RBB16G
 BRONZE BRUSH 20GA RBB20G
 BRONZE BRUSH 28GA RBB28G
 BRONZE BRUSH 410 RBB410
 BRASS JAG 22 RBJ22
 BRASS JAG 243 RBJ243
 BRASS JAG 6.5MM RBJ65MM
 BRASS JAG 270 RBJ270
 BRASS JAG 7MM RBJ7MM
 BRASS JAG 30 RBJ30
 BRASS JAG 9MM RBJ9MM
 BRASS JAG 40 RBJ40
 BRASS JAG 45 RBJ45
Double Ended Brushes RDEB2
Nylon Picks RNCP4
 CARBON FIBER CLEANING ROD - 12 RCFCR12
 CARBON FIBER CLEANING ROD - 36 RCFCR36
 CLEANING MAT - 20 RCMM20
 CLEANING MAT - 50 RCMM50
REM® BORE LIGHT - EXTENDED FLEX 10” X 3” X .75”  19531
.com.com
1615
Bags, Pads, Packs, and Pouches